25.01.2026
Declaration
We declare that this invoice shows lhe actual price of the goods
described and that all partacula,s are true and correct

21 63.473 34
Totai 21,53.473.34

9% 1.s!,712:69
1,94,712.60

'9o/o 1 94.712 60
1,94,7'12.60

3 8e12q 20
3.89,425.20

and Four Hundred Twenty Five and Twenty paise C)nly
Company's Bank Details
A/c Holder's Name R6 lnfra
Bank Name lclcl BANK
A/c No
Branch &

3'1 90 5000
ETH &

854
1c1c0002319

)@
Auth

Thrs saComputerGene

Plot No. 15, Markandeya Nagar, Kapra, Hyde gana State - 500 062
E-mail :